
ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :28/09/2024

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL OF PETNR./APPEL PS/ LOWER COURT CASE E-Filing No

1 D-CMP/42138/2024 M/S. MANI MALLICA ENTERPRISES PRASANTA KUMAR JENA  / /

VS VS ()

EXE. ENGNR. (ELECTRICAL), BHADRAK //
2 D-JCRLA/29719/2024 DILA @ CHITTARANJAN KHUNTIA ADV. KISHORENAGAR /114 /2007

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
3 D-JCRLA/29720/2024 RAMJAN KHAN ADV. KHANDAGIRI P.S. /496 /2018

VS VS ()

STATE OF ODISHA //
4 D-MACA/42135/2024 D.M., NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD., ANGUL PRASANTA KUMAR MAHALI  / /

VS VS ()

TRILOCHAN SAMAL //
5 D-RSA/42136/2024 SABITA KUMARI DASH JAGAJIBAN PRADHAN  / /

VS VS ()

SUHASINI DASH //
6 D-WA/42117/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000172C202400174

VS VS ()

PRASANTA KUMAR MOHAPATRA //
7 D-WA/42118/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SONAK MISHRA, A.S.C.  / / LOD20240000194C202400124

VS VS ()

RAMA CHANDRA DAS //
8 D-WA/42119/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000200C202400102

VS VS ()

SREEDHAR BEHERA //
9 D-WA/42120/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000172C202400175

VS VS ()

DEBASIS PARIDA //
10 D-WA/42121/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SANGRAM JENA, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000194C202400125

VS VS ()

ANURADHA CHOUDHURY //
11 D-WA/42122/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000200C202400103

VS VS ()

ATUL KUMAR JENA //

Page 1/3



ORISSA HIGH COURT

FILING REPORT AS ON :28/09/2024

SL FILING NO/CASE NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL OF PETNR./APPEL PS/ LOWER COURT CASE E-Filing No

12 D-WA/42123/2024 SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND TECHNICAL EDUCATIONHARI KRUSHNA PANIGRAHI, A.S.C.  / / LOD20240000194C202400126

VS VS ()

MANAS RANJAN MISHRA //
13 D-WA/42124/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000200C202400106

VS VS ()

BIPIN BIHARI MISHRA //
14 D-WA/42125/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MANOJ KUMAR KHUNTIA, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000172C202400179

VS VS ()

PRADIPTA KISHORE MOHAPATRA //
15 D-WA/42126/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000194C202400128

VS VS ()

BAISHNAB CHARAN MOHANTY //
16 D-WA/42127/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000172C202400176

VS VS ()

BAIKUNTHA SENAPATI //
17 D-WA/42128/2024 STATE OF ODISHA AMIYA KUMAR MISHRA, A.G.A.  / / LOD20240000194C202400129

VS VS ()

HARI NARAYAN DUTTA //
18 D-WA/42129/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000194C202400127

VS VS ()

UPENDRA LAL MAHAL //
19 D-WA/42130/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000200C202400104

VS VS ()

RATIKANTA PANY //
20 D-WA/42131/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000172C202400177

VS VS ()

KUMUDA CHANDRA NAYAK //
21 D-WA/42132/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000200C202400105

VS VS ()

ALOKAREKHA DAS //
22 D-WA/42133/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000194C202400130

VS VS ()

TAPASWINI BARIK //
23 D-WA/42134/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A  / / LOD20240000172C202400178
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VS VS ()

BRUNDABAN NAYAK //
24 D-WA/42137/2024 ODISHA STATE  CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. BBSRPRAJNA SARITA MOHANTY  / /

VS VS ()

BIJAYA KUMAR AGARWALA //
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ORISSA HIGH COURT

MISC CASES FILED on :28/09/2024

SL. FILING NO NAME OF PETNR./APPEL COUNSEL FOR PETNR./APPEL E-FILING NO
NO.  CASE NO NAME OF O.P./APPEL COUNSEL FOR O.P. PETNR./APPEL IA NO

1 D-RPFAM/36478/2024 SANJIT KUMAR MAHATO U.K.PANDEY

RPFAM/276/2024 MP 416/2024

2 D-RSA/121/2016 ASHA SETHY M/S.RAMAKANTA MOHANTY

RSA/121/2016 MP 1150/2024

3 D-RSA/121/2016 ASHA SETHY M/S.RAMAKANTA MOHANTY

RSA/121/2016 MP 1151/2024

4 D-RSA/121/2016 ASHA SETHY M/S.RAMAKANTA MOHANTY

RSA/121/2016 MP 1152/2024

5 D-RSA/121/2016 ASHA SETHY M/S.RAMAKANTA MOHANTY

RSA/121/2016 MP 1153/2024

6 D-RSA/121/2016 ASHA SETHY M/S.RAMAKANTA MOHANTY

RSA/121/2016 MP 1154/2024

7 D-RSA/121/2016 ASHA SETHY M/S.RAMAKANTA MOHANTY

RSA/121/2016 MP 1155/2024

8 D-ABLAPL/24544/2024 GANESH BEHERA @ SAMBIT KUMAR BEHERA

ABLAPL/8998/2024 MP 2111/2024

9 D-MACA/42135/2024 D.M., NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD., ANGULPRASANTA KUMAR MAHALI

MACA/       /    MP 2301/2024

10 D-MACA/42135/2024 D.M., NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD., ANGULPRASANTA KUMAR MAHALI

MACA/       /    MP 2302/2024

11 D-CRLA/26309/2024 SASMITA DAS@ROUTRAY SAPAN KUMAR LENKA

CRLA/895/2024 MP 2470/2024

12 D-WA/42126/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7118/2024

13 D-WA/42126/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7119/2024

14 D-WA/42126/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7120/2024

15 D-WA/42127/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7121/2024

16 D-WA/42127/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7122/2024

17 D-WA/42127/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7123/2024

18 D-WA/42117/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7124/2024

19 D-WA/42117/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7125/2024

20 D-WA/42117/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SASWAT DAS, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7126/2024

21 D-WA/42129/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7127/2024

22 D-WA/42129/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7128/2024

23 D-WA/42129/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7129/2024

24 D-WA/42118/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SONAK MISHRA, A.S.C.

WA/       /    MP 7130/2024

25 D-WA/42118/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SONAK MISHRA, A.S.C.

WA/       /    MP 7131/2024

26 D-WA/42118/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SONAK MISHRA, A.S.C.
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WA/       /    MP 7132/2024

27 D-WA/42119/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7133/2024

28 D-WA/42130/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7134/2024

29 D-WA/42119/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7135/2024

30 D-WA/42130/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7136/2024

31 D-WA/42119/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7137/2024

32 D-WA/42130/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7138/2024

33 D-WA/42120/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7139/2024

34 D-WA/42131/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7140/2024

35 D-WA/42131/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7141/2024

36 D-WA/42131/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7142/2024

37 D-WA/42120/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7143/2024

38 D-WA/42120/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7144/2024

39 D-WA/42132/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7145/2024

40 D-WA/42132/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7146/2024

41 D-WA/42132/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7147/2024

42 D-WA/42121/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SANGRAM JENA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7148/2024

43 D-WA/42121/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SANGRAM JENA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7149/2024

44 D-WA/42121/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SANGRAM JENA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7150/2024

45 D-WA/42133/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7151/2024

46 D-WA/42133/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7152/2024

47 D-WA/42133/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7153/2024

48 D-WA/42122/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7154/2024

49 D-WA/42122/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7155/2024

50 D-WA/42122/2024 STATE OF ODISHA DEBASIS NAYAK, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7156/2024

51 D-WA/42134/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7157/2024

52 D-WA/42134/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7158/2024

53 D-WA/42134/2024 STATE OF ODISHA BIPLAB MOHANTY,A.G.A

WA/       /    MP 7159/2024

54 D-WA/42123/2024 SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND TECHNICAL EDUCATIONHARI KRUSHNA PANIGRAHI, A.S.C.

WA/       /    MP 7160/2024

55 D-WA/42123/2024 SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND TECHNICAL EDUCATIONHARI KRUSHNA PANIGRAHI, A.S.C.

WA/       /    MP 7161/2024

56 D-WA/42123/2024 SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND TECHNICAL EDUCATIONHARI KRUSHNA PANIGRAHI, A.S.C.

WA/       /    MP 7162/2024

57 D-WA/42124/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7163/2024
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58 D-WA/42124/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7164/2024

59 D-WA/42124/2024 STATE OF ODISHA SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7165/2024

60 D-WA/42125/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MANOJ KUMAR KHUNTIA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7166/2024

61 D-WA/42125/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MANOJ KUMAR KHUNTIA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7167/2024

62 D-WA/42125/2024 STATE OF ODISHA MANOJ KUMAR KHUNTIA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7168/2024

63 D-WA/42128/2024 STATE OF ODISHA AMIYA KUMAR MISHRA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7169/2024

64 D-WA/42128/2024 STATE OF ODISHA AMIYA KUMAR MISHRA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7170/2024

65 D-WA/42128/2024 STATE OF ODISHA AMIYA KUMAR MISHRA, A.G.A.

WA/       /    MP 7171/2024

66 D-WP(C)/36899/2024 NIRUPAMA NAYAK SATYA NARAYAN MISHRA 4

WP(C)/21693/2024 MP 13218/2024
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